®
P
o
w
e
r
S
u

®
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
PRODUCT # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 CS-400-SH-3P 3-Phase Submeter Hub
 CS-400-SH-MP Multipoint Submeter Hub
 CS-400-SG-200
ePower Gateway with EMC, 200 points,
and 1 year support & s/w upgrades
 CS-400-SG-200R
ePower Gateway, 1 year package EMC
support & s/w upgrades, renewable
 CS-400-SG-200TB
ePower Gateway with EMC Tenant Billing,
200 points, 1 year support & s/w upgrades
 CS-400-SG-200TBR
ePower Gateway, 1 year package, with
EMC Tenant Billing, 200 points, renewable
The information provided herein is subject to change without notice. All claims of performance or cost savings were measured and developed under laboratory conditions
and Cyber Switching Solutions, Inc. implies no guarantee that the same performance and cost savings will be realized by the end-user.
Learn more at www.cyberswitching.com
or call us at 888.311.6277
1921 Ringwood Avenue
San Jose, CA 95131
P
o
w
e
r
S
u
b
m
e
te
ri
n
g
PRODUCT # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 CS-400-MM-030 3-Phase Smart Submeter Module
 CS-400-MM-060 Mulitpoint Smart Submeter Module
 CS-400-CT-050 Split Core CT Coil, 50 amp
 CS-400-CT-100 Split Core CT Coil, 100 amp
 CS-400-CT-300 Split Core CT Coil, 300 amp
 CS-400-CT-600 Split Core CT Coil, 600 amp
FEATURE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
 Rated Voltage 120-480Vac; Three Phase or Single Phase 50/60 Hz
 Certification FRTZ E4070543; UL 916, Energy Management Equipment, CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 61010-1-12
 Accuracy Calibrated to better than +/- 0.2% from 1% to 100% of rated load